To: OF CHEME TO AND	Page: 1 of 5	2024-11-09 08:59:15 UTC+14	18506176383	From: ZenBusiness User
L	Note: Please brint &	Jorida Department Division of Corporat Electronic FilingCore is page and use it as a cover		
		w) on the top and bottom of al		
		<u>(((H24000372904</u>	3)))	
		H24000372904348C+		
		e REFRESH/RELOAD buttor Doing so will generate another		his page.
		on of Corporations aber : (850)617-6383		
	Accoun Phone	: Name : ZENBUSINESS INC. : Number : I20230000190 : (844)449-3624 nber : (512)597-0678		
		address for this business e t mailings. Enter only one o		
	Email Addres	s:		-
,.		D/RESTATE/CORRECT CRICK STRATEGY	OR M/MG RESIGN	
<u>б</u>		ficate of Status		ά <u>-</u>
0 5 5		fied Copy Count	0	<u> </u>
VED FH 2: 29	1	ated Charge	\$25.00 ²²	PH 3: 50
RENEVED 2021 HOV-B FM 2: 2				
	ectronic Filing Me	nu Corporate Filing Me	enu Help	

T. LEMIEUX NOV 1 2 2024

18506176383

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

{Crick Strategy LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jonathan Taboada

Name of Person

ZenBusiness INC

1-im/Company

336 E. College Ave Suite 301

Address

Tallahassee, FL 32301

City/State and Zip Code

fulfillment@zenbusiness.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

💻 S25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

2024-11-09 08:59:15 UTC+14 AKTICLES OF AMENDIVENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

O)F		
Crick Strategy LLC			
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Comp</u> a (A Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on our record; Liability Company)	<u>(</u> 1	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number 1.24000014232	were filed on	and assigned	đ
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	fity Company," the designation "ELC"	or the abbreviation "E.E.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	113 Barranca Rd		3
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Santa Fe, NM 87501		
	Brevard County US		
		ů , · ·	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	H3 Bairanea Rd		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Santa Fe, NM 87501	Ω <u> </u>	
Ending analog and DB at 001 07 1100 DOM	Brevard County US		
			$\overline{\cdot \cdot \cdot}$

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street adt	tress
	City	Flo rida Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Ī0:

Page: 3 of 5

Page: 4 of 5 2024-11-09 08:59:15 UTC+14 18506176383 From ZenBusiness User In amenoning Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage. <u>enter the tipe, name, and address of each person</u> <u>being addeed</u> or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

To:

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Andrew Crickenherger	143 Barrance Rd	() Add
		Santa Fe, NM 87501	□Remove
		US	
AMBR	Angela Vance	113 Barranca Rd	
		Santa Fe, NM 87501	
		US	
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			LlChange
			∏⊐dd
			□ Remove
			□Change
			LIAdd
		. <u>-</u>	□ Change
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			EiChange

•	• Page: 5 of 5	2024-11-09 08:59:15 UTC+14	18506176383	From: ZenBusiness L
Ð. If a	mending any other inform	ation. enter change(s) here: (Attach ad	lditional sheets, if necessary.)
2. 1				
			····	
				<u>.</u>
	ative data if other they the	a data of Glinge	(ontional)	
Not	erive date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date me le: If the date inserted in this b ument's effective date on the I	e date of filing:	or more than 90 days after filing.) I filing requirements, this date w	husuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) ill not be listed as the
If the rec record is		ve date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a	.m. on the carlier of: (b) The	90th day after the
Date	cd	2024		
	/s/Andrew Crickenberg			
		Signature of a member or authorized represent	ative of a member	
	Andrew Crickenberger	r, Member	e¢	

Filing Fee: \$25.00